
F.No. NSU/Exams/TT/June/July-2025 

Sastri, Six Semester: 

Date 

28-07-2025 

29-07-2025 

Sastri Advance Supplementary 6" SEMESTER 

30-07-2025 

NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY, TIRUPATI - 517507 (A.P) 
(A Central University established under Central University Act, 2020) 

31-07-2025 THURSDAY 

01-08-2025 FRIDAY 

02-08-2025 SATURDAY 

Date 

29-07-2025 

MONDAY 

B.Sc.-Computers Sixth Semester 

31-07-2025 

Day 

TUESDAY 

Day 
28-07-2025 MONDAY 

01-08-2025 

Copy to 

WEDNESDAY 

02-08-2025 

TUESDAY 

30-07-2025 WEDNESDAY 

04-08-2025 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

MONDAY 

The Dean, Academic Affairs, NSU 
All Deans & Heads, NSU 

EXAMINATION SECTION 

B.Sc-Computers Advance Supplementary 6" SEMESTER 

All Notice Boards, File. 

Paper 
Core Course 

Core Course 

Core Course 

Open Elective 

Open Elective 

Skill Enhancement Course (SEC) 

Paper 

Time: 09.30 am to 12.30 pm 

Open Elective 

Core Course (Advanced Web Design) 

Core Course (GUI Programming - I1) 
Core Course (Numerical Analysis - I) 

Open Elective 

Date: 22-07-2025 

The Assistant Registrar/SO (AA), NSU for necessary arrangements 

ERP Cell, with a request to host Time-Table in the university Web-site 

The PS to VC/Registrar, NSU 

Skill Enhancement Course (SEC) 
Core Course (Linear Algebra) 

Subject 
DSC-12 

DSC-13 

DSC-14 

OE-3 

OE-4 

Time: 09.30 am to 12.30 pm 

SEC-4 

Subject 
DSC-12 

DSC-13 

DSC-14 

OE-3 

OE-4 

SEC-4 

DSC-14A 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Natiore! Sarskrit Wnivers'ly 
Aut: (si.)/TRUPATI A 
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