NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY, TIRUPATI - 517507 (A.P)



(A Central University established under Central University Act, 2020)

EXAMINATION SECTION

F.No. NSU/Exams/TT/June/July-2025

Date: 22-07-2025

Sastri Advance Supplementary 6th SEMESTER

Sastri, Six Semester:

Time: 09.30 am to 12.30 pm

Date	Day	Paper	Subject
28-07-2025	MONDAY	Core Course	DSC-12
29-07-2025	TUESDAY	Core Course	DSC-13
30-07-2025	WEDNESDAY	Core Course	DSC-14
31-07-2025	THURSDAY	Open Elective	OE-3
01-08-2025	FRIDAY	Open Elective	OE-4
02-08-2025	SATURDAY	Skill Enhancement Course (SEC)	SEC-4

B.Sc-Computers Advance Supplementary 6th SEMESTER

B.Sc.-Computers Sixth Semester

Time: 09.30 am to 12.30 pm

Date	Day	Paper	Subject
28-07-2025	MONDAY	Core Course (Advanced Web Design)	DSC-12
29-07-2025	TUESDAY	Core Course (GUI Programming - II)	DSC-13
30-07-2025	WEDNESDAY	Core Course (Numerical Analysis - II)	DSC-14
31-07-2025	THURSDAY	Open Elective	OE-3
01-08-2025	FRIDAY	Open Elective	OE-4
02-08-2025	SATURDAY	Skill Enhancement Course (SEC)	SEC-4
04-08-2025	MONDAY	Core Course (Linear Algebra)	DSC-14A

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

राष्ट्रियसंस्कतिश्वविश्वविद्यान

National Sanskrit University तिस्पतिः (आं.स.) / TIRUPATI (A.P.)

Copy to
The Dean, Academic Affairs, NSU
All Deans & Heads, NSU
The Assistant Registrar/SO (AA), NSU for necessary arrangements
ERP Cell, with a request to host Time-Table in the university Web-site
The PS to VC/Registrar, NSU
All Notice Boards, File.